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Wall/ Floor Termination Bracket
HB2

25.5mm

1.0"

49.5mm

1.95"

Note:
KIT CONTAINS (1) HB2, (2) EZBN1/4 AND (2) CE25.1.

7mm x 25mm
(0.28" x 0.98")

240mm

9.50"

FINISH:  PG (Pre-Glavanized)
     BL (Black)
     WH (White)
     PE (Special Paint)
     316L (Stainless Steel 316)


